
COMPOUND FILLER



COMPOUND FILLER

ÜRÜN KODU ÜRÜN ADI DOLGU CİNSİ KULLANIM YERİ
%MAK.

KULLANIM
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FILLER TYPE AREA OF APPLICATION

%MAX.
UTILIZATION

MD9000
MD9070
MD9071
MD9007
MD9007-S
MD9007-EXT
MD9100
MD9005
MD9005-EXT
MD9008
MD9008-EXT
MD9010
MD9010-EXT
MD9908
MD9506
MD9504

MD9200
MD9205
MD9210
MD9250
MD9270
MGE25
MGE30
MGE40
MGP15
MGP20
MGP30

MD9308
MD9306
MD9304

MD 9471-B
MD 9471-C
MFK 3070

MD8907

COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER ŞEFFAF
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER SİYAH
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL

COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
CAM ELYAF COMPOUND
CAM ELYAF COMPOUND
CAM ELYAF COMPOUND
CAM ELYAF COMPOUND
CAM ELYAF COMPOUND
CAM ELYAF COMPOUND

COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL

BREATHABLE COMPOUND
BREATHABLE COMPOUND
FIBERLINK COMPOUND

COMPOUND FILLER

CaCO3
CaCO3
CaCO3
CaCO3
CaCO3
CaCO3
CaCO3
CaCO3
CaCO3
CaCO3
CaCO3
CaCO3
CaCO3
CaCO3
Talk
Talk

CaCO3
CaCO3
CaCO3
CaCO3
Talk
Cam Elyaf
Cam Elyaf
Cam Elyaf
Cam Elyaf
Cam Elyaf
Cam Elyaf

CaCO3
Talk
Talk

CaCO3
CaCO3
CaCO3

CaCO3

ŞİŞİRME-EKSTRÜZYON
LDPE FİLM
LDPE FİLM
HDPE FİLM
HDPE FİLM
HDPE FİLM
HDPE FİLM
HDPE FİLM
HDPE FİLM
ŞİŞİRME-EKSTRÜZYON
ŞİŞİRME-EKSTRÜZYON
RAFYA
RAFYA
FİLM
HÜCRE DÜZENLEYİCİ
HÜCRE DÜZENLEYİCİ

RAFYA
ENJEKSİYON
RAFYA
ENJEKSİYON
EKSTRÜZYON
ENJEKSİYON
ENJEKSİYON
ENJEKSİYON
EKSTRÜZYON
EKSTRÜZYON
EKSTRÜZYON

EKSTRÜZYON-TERMOFORM
HÜCRE DÜZENLEYİCİ
HÜCRE DÜZENLEYİCİ

FİLM
CAST FİLM
NON WOVEN

EKSTRÜZYON

30
30
30
70
70
80
50
50
50
30
30
15
15
50
5
5

15
50
25
50
30

20
5
5

60
60
20

100

MD9000
MD9070
MD9071
MD9007
MD9007-S
MD9007-EXT
MD9100
MD9005
MD9005-EXT
MD9008
MD9008-EXT
MD9010
MD9010-EXT
MD9908
MD9506
MD9504

MD9200
MD9205
MD9210
MD9250
MD9270
MGE25
MGE30
MGE40
MGP15
MGP20
MGP30

MD9308
MD9306
MD9304

MD9471-B
MD9471-C
MFK 3070

MD8907

COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER TRANSPARENT
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER BLACK
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL

COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL 
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL 
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL 
GLASS FIBER COMPOUND FILLER
GLASS FIBER COMPOUND FILLER
GLASS FIBER COMPOUND FILLER
GLASS FIBER COMPOUND FILLER
GLASS FIBER COMPOUND FILLER
GLASS FIBER COMPOUND FILLER

COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL
COMPOUND FILLER NATUREL

BREATHABLE COMPOUND FILLER
BREATHABLE COMPOUND FILLER
FIBERLINK COMPOUND

COMPOUND FILLER

CaCO3
CaCO3
CaCO3
CaCO3
CaCO3
CaCO3
CaCO3
CaCO3
CaCO3
CaCO3
CaCO3
CaCO3
CaCO3
CaCO3
Talc
Talc

CaCO3
CaCO3
CaCO3
CaCO3
Talc
Glass Fiber
Glass Fiber
Glass Fiber
Glass Fiber
Glass Fiber
Glass Fiber

CaCO3
Talc
Talc

CaCO3
CaCO3
CaCO3

CaCO3

EXTRUSION-BLOW MOULDING
LDPE FILM
LDPE FILM
HDPE FILM
HDPE FILM
HDPE FILM
HDPE FILM
HDPE FILM
HDPE FILM
EXTRUSION-BLOW MOULDING
EXTRUSION-BLOW MOULDING
PP BAGS-FILM
PP BAGS-FILM
FILM
PE INSULATION FOAM
PE INSULATION FOAM

PP BAG
INJECTION
PP BAG
INJECTION
EXTRUSION
INJECTION
INJECTION
INJECTION
EXTRUSION
EXTRUSION
EXTRUSION

EXTRUSION
NUCLEATING AGENT
NUCLEATING AGENT

BLOWN FILM
CAST FILM
NON WOVEN

EXTRUSION

30
30
30
70
70
80
50
50
50
30
30
15
15
50
5
5

15
50
25
50
30

20
5
5

60
60
20

100

COMPOUND FILLER PE

COMPOUND FILLER PP

COMPOUND FILLER  ( KABLO )

COMPOUND FILLER PE

COMPOUND FILLER PP

COMPOUND FILLER PS

COMPOUND FILLER FOR CABLE INDUSTRY

COMPOUND FILLER PS

COMPOUND FILLER (  BREATHABLE & NON BREATHABLE & NONWOVEN ) COMPOUND FILLER FOR BREATHABLE & NON BREATHABLE & NONWOVEN


